C
a
b
in
e
t
C
o

Cabinet Cooler Only
Model#
Continuous Operation
Model#
High Temp
Continuous Operation Model#
Capacity* Sound
level dBA
Btu/Hr Watts
NEMA 4
(IP66)
(Splash
Resistant)
4604 4704 N/A 275 80 59**
4608 4708 N/A 550 162 67**
4615 4715 HT4715 1,000 293 73
4625 4725 HT4725 1,700 498 80
4630 4730 HT4730 2,000 586 80
4640 4740 HT4740 2,800 821 82
N/A 4750 HT4750 3,400 997 84
N/A 4760 HT4760 4,000 1,171 84
N/A 4770 HT4770 4,800 1,406 84
N/A 4780 HT4780 5,600 1,641 85
*Cooling capacity at 100 PSIG (6.9 BAR) supply pressure. **With optional cold mu!er installed.
Model #’s
NEMA 4
(IP66)